
California Personnel Office Directory 
 

California Victim Compensation Board 
Last Updated: 10/02/2020

Physical Address 
400 R Street #400 
Sacramento, CA 95811 

Mailing Address 
400 R Street, 4th Floor 
Sacramento, CA 95811-6233 

Public Phone Number 
(916) 491-3805 

Fax 
(916) 491-6407 

Agency Code 
040 

Human Resources Manager 
Angela Acker (916) 491-3802 angela.acker@victims.ca.gov 

Equal Employment Opportunity Officer 
Alanna Dayton (916) 491-3827 alanna.dayton@victims.ca.gov 

Health and Safety Officer 
Pam Rux (916) 491-3808  pam.rux@victims.ca.gov 

Personnel 
Sheryl Giron, PS (916) 491-3803 sheryl.giron@victims.ca.gov 
Trisha Lawson, APA (916) 491-3807 trisha.lawson@victims.ca.gov 
Catalina Martinez (916) 491-3804 catalina.martinez@victims.ca.gov 
Tammy Plentzas, APA (916) 491-3879 tammy.plentzas@victims.ca.gov 

OT 
Nina Rodrigues (916) 491-3805 nina.rodrigues@victims.ca.gov 
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